IBN SEENA ENGLISH HIGH SCHOOL- SHARJAH

PRIMARY SECTION 2019-2020
EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 1ST TERM

KG1

8/12/19

9/12/19

10/12/19

11/12/19

12/12/18

DAY SUBJECT
Sunday English
Monday Reading & Recitation

Tuesday Math
Wednesday G.K
Thursday Art & Craft & Snow Flakes Party

Portion: All work done in the 15t term



IBN SEENA ENGLISH HIGH SCHOOL- SHARJAH
PRIMARY SECTION 2019-2020
EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 1ST TERM

DAY SUBJECT
Sunday English & Reading
Monday Mathematics
10.12.19 Tuesday English Dictation & Recitation
11.12.19 Wednesday Science
12.12.19 Thursday Art and Craft & Snow Flakes Party

Portion: All work done in the 15t term



27/11/2019

04/12/2019

05/12/2019

08/12/2019

09/12/2019

10/12/2019

11/12/2019

12/12/2019

Portion:

IBN SEENA ENGLISH HIGH SCHOOL- SHARJAH

PRIMARY SECTION 2019-2020
EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 1ST TERM

DAY

Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

SUBJECT

English Language&

Dictation

Science

Arabic

Social Studies

English Comprehension &

Reading & Recitation

English Composition

Islamic Studies

Maths
Snow Flakes Party

e Dictation- vocabulary list as attached

PORTION

All work done during the 1° term

All work done during the 1% term

All work done during the 1° term

All work done during the 1° term

Unseen

All work done during the 1° term

All work done during the 1° term

All work done during the 1° term

e Recitation — Poems done in the First term



S

yllelay plaillilipn iyl cuupa

ibn seena english high school

PRIMARY SECTION 2019-2020

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 1ST TERM

IBN SEENA ENGLISH HIGH SCHOOL- SHARJAH

happiness |traditions cultural dentist largest
trousers breathe employ fire-fighter | favourite
pound together speaking | growing annoy
nutrients | families stir caregivers vegetables
anger grocery harm beautiful shopping
different | compost offspring | appear destroy
stern sunlight share grandparents | spinach
plumber |extended safest relatives scared
encourage | florist lettuce celery emotions
cousins healthy finished community | barber




IBN SEENA ENGLISH HIGH SCHOOL- SHARJAH

PRIMARY SECTION 2019-2020
EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 1ST TERM

27/11/2019

04/12/2019

05/12/2019

08/12/2019

09/12/2019

10/12/2019

11/12/2019

12/12/2019

Portion:

DAY

Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

SUBJECT

Arabic

Science

English
Language/Dictation/
Reading & Recitation

Social Studies

Mathematics

Islamic Studies

English Comprehension &
Composition

Second Language & Snow
Flakes Party

¢ Dictation- vocabulary list as attached

PORTION

All work done during the 1° term

All work done during the 1% term

All work done during the 1° term

All work done during the 1% term

All work done during the 1% term

All work done during the 1% term

Comprehension - unseen

All work done during the 1% term
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IBN SEENA ENGLISH HIGH SCHOOL- SHARJAH
PRIMARY SECTION 2019-2020
EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 1ST TERM

ibn seena english high school

VOCABULARY LIST
different dazzled magnificent opposites
medicine By that time younger Piles of ....
patience accidents countries recognised
No sooner heavy arrived activities
astronaut forty streams shadow
buckets plural ordinal nibble
vehicles difficult fluffy containers
hundredth canal storm interesting
twirled quarrel through damaged
chauffeur pharmacy steam departed
ascending rotation envelope harmful
Toss and turn germs prediction Turned out
property ninety scurried ninth
pleasant beginning author librarian
freezer tomorrow butcher plough

Snow Flakes Party:

Students of the Primary Block are requested to come dressed in casual
wear and carry extra snacks to share with their classmates.



