

KG1			
DATE	DAY	SUBJECT	
8/12/19	Sunday	English	
9/12/19	Monday	Reading & Recitation	
10/12/19	Tuesday	Math	
11/12/19	Wednesday	G.K	
12/12/18	Thursday	Art & Craft & Snow Flakes Party	

Portion: All work done in the 1st term



KG2			
DATE	DAY	SUBJECT	
8.12.19	Sunday	English & Reading	
9.12.19	Monday	Mathematics	
10.12.19	Tuesday	English Dictation & Recitation	
11.12.19	Wednesday	Science	
12.12.19	Thursday	Art and Craft & Snow Flakes Party	

Portion: All work done in the 1st term



## GR.1

DATE	DAY	SUBJECT	PORTION
27/11/2019	Wednesday	English Language& Dictation	All work done during the 1 <sup>st</sup> term
04/12/2019	Wednesday	Science	All work done during the 1 <sup>st</sup> term
05/12/2019	Thursday	Arabic	All work done during the 1 <sup>st</sup> term
08/12/2019	Sunday	Social Studies	All work done during the 1 <sup>st</sup> term
09/12/2019	Monday	English Comprehension & Reading & Recitation	Unseen
10/12/2019	Tuesday	English Composition	All work done during the 1 <sup>st</sup> term
11/12/2019	Wednesday	Islamic Studies	All work done during the 1 <sup>st</sup> term
12/12/2019	Thursday	Maths Snow Flakes Party	All work done during the 1 <sup>st</sup> term

#### **Portion:**

- Dictation- vocabulary list as attached
- Recitation Poems done in the First term



happiness	traditions	cultural	dentist	largest
trousers	breathe	employ	fire-fighter	favourite
pound	together	speaking	growing	annoy
nutrients	families	stir	caregivers	vegetables
anger	grocery	harm	beautiful	shopping
different	compost	offspring	appear	destroy
stern	sunlight	share	grandparents	spinach
plumber	extended	safest	relatives	scared
encourage	florist	lettuce	celery	emotions
cousins	healthy	finished	community	barber



# GR.2

DATE	DAY	SUBJECT	PORTION
27/11/2019	Wednesday	Arabic	All work done during the 1 <sup>st</sup> term
04/12/2019	Wednesday	Science	All work done during the 1 <sup>st</sup> term
05/12/2019	Thursday	English Language/Dictation/ Reading & Recitation	All work done during the 1 <sup>st</sup> term
08/12/2019	Sunday	Social Studies	All work done during the 1 <sup>st</sup> term
09/12/2019	Monday	Mathematics	All work done during the 1 <sup>st</sup> term
10/12/2019	Tuesday	Islamic Studies	All work done during the 1 <sup>st</sup> term
11/12/2019	Wednesday	English Comprehension & Composition	Comprehension - unseen
12/12/2019	Thursday	Second Language & Snow Flakes Party	All work done during the 1 <sup>st</sup> term

#### **Portion:**

• Dictation- vocabulary list as attached



VOCABULARY LIST				
different	dazzled	magnificent	opposites	
medicine	By that time	younger	Piles of	
patience	accidents	countries	recognised	
No sooner	heavy	arrived	activities	
astronaut	forty	streams	shadow	
buckets	plural	ordinal	nibble	
vehicles	difficult	fluffy	containers	
hundredth	canal	storm	interesting	
twirled	quarrel	through	damaged	
chauffeur	pharmacy	steam	departed	
ascending	rotation	envelope	harmful	
Toss and turn	germs	prediction	Turned out	
property	ninety	scurried	ninth	
pleasant	beginning	author	librarian	
freezer	tomorrow	butcher	plough	

#### **Snow Flakes Party:**

Students of the Primary Block are requested to come dressed in casual wear and carry extra snacks to share with their classmates.